Vytrvalosni zavod 6&3hod Le Most

Le Most

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 10:02:40

Most 4,219 km
2.9.2025 10:00

_

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 2:11.757 +24.770 13:57:24.538
(58) RADICAL TEAM 66 2:14.820 +27.833 13:59:39.358
> STE0T T ORI 67 2:13.722 +26.735 14:01:53.080
2 2:26.866 +39.879 10:07:41.025 68 2:15.148 +28.161 14:04:08.228
3 2:23.396 +36.409 10:10:04.421 69 2:12.216 +25.229 14:06:20.444
4 2:10.928 +32.941 10:12:24.349 70 2:11.330 +24.343 14:08:31.774
5 2:19.351 +32.364 10:14:43.700 71 2:10.597 +23.610 14:10:42.371
6 2:23519 +36.532 10:17:07.219 72 2:08.582 +21.505 14:12:50.953
7 2:26.930 +39.943 10:19:34.149 73 2:10.918 +23.931 14:15:01.871
8 2:21.101 +34.114 10:21:55.250 74 2:08.611 +21.624 14:17:10.482
9 2:21.048 +34.061 10:24:16.298 75 2:07.765 +20.778 14:19:18.247
10 3:12.803 :25.816 10:27:29.101 76 2:09.024 +22.037 14:21:27.271
" 15:20.708 33.721 10:42:49.809 77 2:04615 +17.628 14:23:31.886
12 225916 +38.929 10:45:15.725 78 2:04.987 +18.000 14:25:36.873
13 2:24.204 +37.217 10:47:39.929 79 2:05.087 +18.100 14:27:41.960
14 2:18.711 +31.724 10:49:58.640 80 2:03.324 +16.337 14:29:45.284
15 2:15.467 +28.480 10:52:14.107 81 1:59.757 +12.770 14:31:45.041
16 2:15.626 +28.639 10:54:29.733 82 1:58.952 +11.965 14:33:43.993
17 2:21.850 +34.863 10:56:51.583 83 1:56.109 +9.122 14:35:40.102
18 3:30.274 :52.287 11:00:30.857 84 1:56.316 +9.329 14:37:36.418
19 4:45.178 58191 11:05:16.035 85 1:58.612 +11.625 14:39:35.030
20 25:28.671 41.684 11:30:44.706 86 1:58.256 +11.269 14:41:33.286
21 4:56.330 :09.343 11:35:41.036 87 1:56.021 +9.034 14:43:29.307
22 6:30.967 :43.980 11:42:12.003 88 1:55.853 +8.866 14:45:25.160
23 30:25.341 38.354 12:12:37.344 89 1:57.388 +10.401 14:47:22.548
24 2:34.507 +47.520 12:15:11.851 90 1:56.266 +9.279 14:49:18.814
25 2:26.158 +39.171 12:17:38.009 91 4:26.867 :39.880 14:53:45.681
26 2:27.559 +40.572 12:20:05.568 92 4:50.947 03.960 14:58:36.628
27 2:24.912 +37.925 12:92:30.480 93 1:58.312 +11.325 15:00:34.940
28 2:26.720 +39.733 12:24:57.200 94 1:53.685 +6.698 15:02:28.625
29 2:20.794 +33.807 12:27:17.994 95 1:55.115 +8.128 15:04:23.740
30 2:17.977 +30.990 12:20:35.971 96 1:51.656 +4.669 15:06:15.396
31 2:25.968 +38.981 12:32:01.939 o7 1:52.857 +5.870 15:08:08.253
32 2:22678 +35.691 12:34:24.617 98 1:55.060 +8.073 15:10:03.313
33 2:24.000 +37.013 12:36:48.617 99 1:54.903 +7.918 15:11:58.216
34 2:18.348 +31.361 12:39:06.965 100 1:51.719 +4.732 15:13:49.935
35 2:22.296 +35.309 12:41:29.261 101 1:54.253 +7.266 15:15:44.188
36 2:32.127 +45.140 12:44:01.388 102 1:50.787 +3.800 15:17:34.975
37 2:16.087 +29.100 12:46:17.475 103 1:50.698 +3.71 15:19:25.673
38 2:17.154 +30.167 12:48:34.629 104 1:51.416 +4.429 15:21:17.089
39 2:27.972 +40.985 12:51:02.601 105 1:49.553 +2.566 15:23:06.642
40 2:14.689 +27.702 12:53:17.290 106 1:48.719 +1.732 15:24:55.361
41 2:26.051 +39.064 12:55:43.341 107 1:49.575 +2.588 15:26:44.936
42 2:16.186 +29.199 12:57:59.527 108 1:52.547 +5.560 15:28:37.483
43 2:14.211 +27.224 13:00:13.738 109 1:48.975 +1.988 15:30:26.458
44 2:16.018 +29.031 13:02:29.756 10 1:50.192 +3.205 15:32:18.650
45 2:18.964 +31.977 13:04:48.720 1 1:54.374 +7.387 15:34:11.024
46 2:20.540 +33.553 13:07:09.260 12 1:47.094 +0.107 15:35:58.118
47 2:17.399 +30.412 13:09:26.659 13 1:48.450 +1.463 15:37:46.568
48 2:16.024 +29.037 13:11:42.683 14 1:53.156 +6.169 15:39:39.724
49 2:16.847 +29.860 13:13:59.530 15 1:54.415 +7.428 15:41:34.139
50 2:13.707 +26.720 13:16:13.237 116 1:50.531 +3.544 15:43:24.670
51 2:13.780 +26.793 13:18:27.017 "7 1:47.543 +0.556 15:45:12.213
52 2:13.684 +26.697 13:20:40.701 18 1:51.443 +4.45 15:47:03.656
53 2:13.634 +26.647 13:22:54.335 19 1:49.441 +2.454 15:48:53.097
54 5:05.844 :18.857 13:28:00.179 120 1:52.334 +5.347 15:50:45.431
55 7:00.892 :13.905 13:35:01.071 121 1:55.391 +8.404 15:52:40.822
56 2:17.336 +30.349 13:37:18.407 122 1:53.391 +6.404 15:54:34.213
57 2:17.664 +30.677 13:39:36.071 123 1:52.172 +5.185 15:56:26.385
58 2:14.640 +27.653 13:41:50.711 124 1:51.544 +4.557 15:58:17.929
59 2:15.427 +28.440 13:44:06.138 125 1:52.471 +5.484 16:00:10.400
60 2:14.668 +27.681 13:46:20.806 126 1:46.987 16:01:57.387
61 2:13.715 +26.728 13:48:34.521 127 1:47.972 +0.985 16:03:45.359
62 2:13.946 +26.959 13:50:48.467 128 1:58.734 +11.747 16:05:44.093
63 2:12.445 +25.458 13:53:00.912
64 2:11.869 +24.882 13:56:12.781
Orbits
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